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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: FIRST METHODIST CHURCH, LONDON (includes North Street Wesleyan Methodist Church,
Queen's Avenue Methodist Church, York Street Methodist Mission), 1847-1925
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.522L 7 Marriage register 1858-1895
7 --- 1896-1901
Membership Records
3 Circuit registers 1901-1923
Board and Committee Records
1977.522L 1 Quarterly Board minutes 1877-1925
2 Trustees minutes 1847-1889
2 - - - correspondence 1919
4 Building Committee minutes 1895-1898
Finance Committee minutes 1898-1924
Women's Groups Records
1977.522L 6 Ladies Aid Society minutes 1889-1915
7 --- 1915-1918
Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
7 Attendance registers 1892-1904
7 Bible Class attendance register 1895-1903
Youth Groups Records
1977.522L 3 Epworth League minutes 1914-1921
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1977.522L 4 Pew rental book 1894-1913
3 --- 1918-1919
5 Organ Fund financial record book 1913-1916
3 Financial record book 1860-1890

SERIES 2: METROPOLITAN UNITED CHURCH, LONDON (includes First Methodist Church), 1883-1978
Board and Committee Records

1977.522L TR Trustee Board minutes 1920-1973
3 - - - correspondence 1935-1955
2 History and Archives Committee annual reports 1977-1978
Women's Groups Records
1977.522L 6 Woman's Missionary Society minutes 1883-1926
3 Woman's Association minutes 1919-1928
Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
1977.522L 7 Executive Committee minutes 1951-1954

Youth Groups Records
7 Hi-C Club minutes 1955-1957
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SERIES 2: METROPOLITAN UNITED CHURCH cont.

1977.522L

1977.522L

1992.109L

1977.522L

7

Records of Other Groups
Knights of Honour minutes

Sermons
Sermon register

Correspondence/Subject Files
Minister's correspondence

Scrapbooks
Scrapbook

FN1851.291
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Date

1929-1930

1896-1966

1939-1947

1922-1948



